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29596 STORAGE 365 08/03/2011

HX Base Yr

282 SW MAGICAL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9100 04 2,536 87.1520 67.11 170,191 1973 1973 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2208

BAS 120 100 120 4,027

BAS 528 100 528 17,717

BAS 528 100 528 17,717

BAS 1,032 100 1,032 34,629

FEP 328 80 262 8,792

FOP 60 30 18 604

UST 120 40 48 1,611

2,716 2,536 85,096

BAS= W43 S24 FEP= S8 E41 N8 W41$ E43 UST= E6 N20 W6 S20$ N24$
PTR=E30 BAS= E12 FOP= S6 E10 N6 W10$ E10 N24 BAS= N24 W22 S24
E22$ W22S5 BAS= W8 S15 E8 N15$ S19$ W30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 2002 2002 3 50 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,200

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

5 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

4,800

1 7100 C CHURCH 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.33 15,000.00 19,950.00 13,366


